run & bike, Kelheim

24.09.2006

Geschlecht Platz Name
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1 Schéffer
2 Meyer
3 Cutazzo
4 Schneider
5 Keil
5 Hubl
6 Lichtinger
7 Vogele
8 Grundl
9 Kobler
10 Menz
11 Schaller
12 Worle
13 Zieglmeier
14 Perfoll
15 Betz
16 Worle
17 Eisvogel
18 Renaltner
19 Mayer
20 Schmidt
21 Hel
22 Haubensak
23 Jager
24 Gosda
25 Vilsbeck
26 Kistler
27 Weigl
28 Franke
29 Merkl
30 Hirche
31 Meyer
32 Strieder
33 Zopfl
34 Meier
36 Schmidl
37 Feldmeier

M

Kelhei

Vorname
Benedikt
Bernhard
Francesco
Peter
Alexander
Helene
Christian
Rudi
Dethlef
Florian
Dominik
Armin
Felix
Richard
Jonas
Konrad
Hermann
Thomas
Glnther
Werner
Christian
Josef
Alexander
Herbert
Roland
Richard
Glnther
Hermann
Jargen
Jurgen
Sigfried
Hendrik
Bernd
Johann
Robert
Stefan
Norbert
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Einlaufliste Halbmarathon
9. Kelheimer Stadtwerke Viertelmarathon

Verein
LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
Lauffreunde Tangrintel
ohne
Lauffreunde Tangrintl
kein Verein
LLC Marathon Regensburg
kein Verein
ohne
ohne
LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg
TV Riedenburg
Ellerfeld
SV Obertraubling
FSV Sandharlanden
run & bike Kelheim
Lauffreunde Tangrintel
SV Obertraubling
SV Saal
WSV Otterskirchen
SV Kasing
kein Verein
kein Verein
Lauffreunde Aichahof
DJK Haugenried
kein Verein
SV Pfettrachtaler Pfettrach
TSV Mainburg
Staedler Ergo Runners
kein Verein
Berufsfeuerwehr Regensburg
ohne
kein Verein
ATSV Kelheim
kein Verein
SV lhrlerstein
ohne
ohne
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Laufzeit
00:38:16
00:39:07
00:40:31
00:41:24
00:42:00
00:50:58
00:42:04
00:42:12
00:42:23
00:43:04
00:43:23
00:43:40
00:43:49
00:44:13
00:44:29
00:44:30
00:44:35
00:45:15
00:45:27
00:45:44
00:45:50
00:45:55
00:48:16
00:48:41
00:49:07
00:49:21
00:49:41
00:50:09
00:50:24
00:50:36
00:50:42
00:50:47
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:55
00:53:20
00:53:21

StartNr
1.596
1.540
1.621
1.592
1.529
1.590
1.535
1.609
1.615
1.595
1.593
1.614
1.617
1.602
1.546
1.502
1.616
1.612
1.599
1.604
1.558
1.521
1.518
1.525
1.515
1.568
1.611
1.587
1.586
1.588
1.522
1.539
1.565
1.579
1.538
1.607
1.605

run & bike, Kelheim



24.09.2006

Geschlecht Platz
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Einlaufliste Halbmarathon

Name
38 Dr. Donath
39 Ziegltrum
40 Goetz
41 Ettner
42 Reitmeier
43 Schmid
44 Mayer
45 Kilarl
46 Reichinger
47 Neuhoff
48 Skibinski
49 Hainzlmeier
50 Walther
51 Stadlbauer
52 Weber
53 Gebhart
54 Assmann
55 Potratz
56 Kaiser
57 Hosak
58 Freiberger
59 Herter
60 Eichlinger
61 Stela
62 Werbelow
63 Stela
64 Kammermeier
65 Lankes
66 Fruhauf
67 Kolb
68 Kopp
69 Colditz
70 Limmer
71 Steiger
1 Guggenberger
2 Gorbunov
3 Stangl
4 Riedel
6 Weingartner
7 Kaltenegger
8 Neuhoff
9 Walther
10 Heidler
11 Guttenberger
12 Grandesso
13 Niedermeier
14 Schels

Vorname
Hagen W. G.
Vitus
Josef
Franz
Martin
Leonhard
Helmut
Wolfgang
Andreas
Paul
Andreas Mathias
Klaus
Udo
Giinter
Jurgen
Hans
Gerhard
Timo
Dietmar
Frank
Hans
Walter
Gertraud
Janek
Michael
Jiri
Willi
Anton
Harald
Armin
Harald
Stefan
Rupert
Karl-Heinz
Sabine
Waltraud
Rosi
Heidi
Steffi
Michaela
Birgit
Viola
Monika
Irmgard
Nadine
Annette
Isabella

Verein
TSV Mainburg
kein Verein
LG Pittersberg
BMW Laufteam
BMW Laufteam
Sportfreunde Essing
LG Erlangen
kein Verein
kein Verein
Team biomarkt neuhoff
VSG Rodewisch
DAV
Papyros Siegenburg
kein Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein
kein Verein
LLC Marathon Regensburg
kein
ATSV Kelheim
Hopfenstrasse 9
TSV Lichtenau
kein Verein
Uniklinikum Regensburg
kein Verein
SV Saal
SV Saal
Lauftreff Duffe
Bushinkan Bad Abbach
Schitzenverein Kelheim Affecking
kein Verein
FSV Sandharlanden
BSG Siemens
kein Verein
TV Geiselhoring
Lauftreff Schwandorf
Lauftreff TSV Bad Abbach
kein Verein
Landratsamt Kelheim
Team biomarkt neuhoff
Papyros Siegenburg
kein Verein
Landratsamt Kelheim
kein
kein Verein
ohne
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Laufzeit
00:53:33
00:53:47
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:11
00:54:38
00:54:40
00:54:45
00:54:53
00:55:48
00:56:13
00:56:27
00:56:30
00:56:40
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:20
00:58:27
00:58:38
00:58:46
00:58:51
00:59:44
00:59:47
01:00:06
01:00:12
01:00:14
01:02:03
01:02:03
01:02:06
01:02:09
01:03:45
01:03:53
01:08:54
01:10:24
00:43:15
00:49:05
00:49:51
00:50:53
00:51:53
00:54:05
00:55:47
00:56:29
00:58:27
00:58:30
00:58:50
00:58:58
00:59:19

StartNr
1.603
1.578
1.513
1.508
1.551
1.556
1.537
1.530
1.550
1.542
1.580
1.620
1.569
1.561
1.571
1.511
1.501
1.548
1.591
1.594
1.509
1.600
1.608
1.583
1.574
1.582
1.528
1.534
1.585
1.531
1.532
1.505
1.589
1.564
1.516
1.514
1.562
1.552
1.573
1.581
1.541
1.570
1.519
1.517
1.598
1.543
1.601
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Einlaufliste Halbmarathon

Geschlecht Platz Name Vorname
W 15 Hammerl Petra

W 16 Geissler Doris

W 17 Gebhart Andrea
W 18 Oberndorfer Sabine
w 19 Zenger Gabriele
W 20 Bruckl Karin

w 21 Ziegler Simone
W 22 Kraus Andrea
W 23 Malter Elisabeth
w 24 Schweiger Loretta
w 25 Colditz Tamara
w 26 Thomas Susanne
W 27 Windele Roswitha
W 28 Schiessel Ulrike

w 29 Eichhammer Edith

w 30 Heinemann Angela
W 31 Schutzbier Sandra
w 32 Prommersberger Kerstin
w 33 Niedermeier Karin

w 34 Steiger Anita

W 35 Ranftl Erwin

Verein
TSV Lichtenau
ohne
kein Verein
FF Offenstetten
kein Verein
kein Verein
Sv Burgweinting
SV Aschbuch
DAV Réthenbach
kein Verein
kein Verein
Lauftreff Duffe
ohne
kein Verein
kein Verein
Uniklinikum Regensburg
SpvG Rampsau
kein Verein
LRA Kelheim
BSG Siemens
ohne
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Laufzeit
00:59:57
01:00:31
01:01:33
01:01:45
01:02:13
01:02:19
01:02:31
01:02:39
01:03:08
01:03:39
01:03:48
01:03:55
01:04:21
01:04:39
01:04:43
01:05:49
01:08:52
01:08:57
01:08:58
01:10:23
00:52:58

StartNr
1.606
1.512
1.510
1.545
1.577
1.504
1.597
1.533
1.536
1.560
1.506
1.584
1.618
1.555
1.507
1.520
1.613
1.549
1.544
1.563
1.619

run & bike, Kelheim



